Time

9.30am

9.35am

9.40am

9.55am

10.20am
10.30am

11.50am
12.25pm
12.30pm

r HEALTH QUALITY & SAFETY
COMMISSION NEW ZEALAND

Consumer Health Forum Aotearoa
Inaugural forum: Health review and you

24 November 2021

Venue: By Zoom (You will have received a link to attend if you have registered.)

Morning Session 9:30am — 12:30pm

Session

Karakia timatanga

Housekeeping

Welcome remarks

Consumer/whanau voice and the
Commission
Explanation of how focus groups will run

Mini break

Focus groups:

e Feedback on draft code of
expectations

e What do you think the consumer
health forum Aotearoa needs to be
successful?

¢ What do you want to see on forum
agendas?

¢ How do we ensure diverse and often
unheard voices can contribute to
shaping the future health system?

Reporting back and next steps
Karakia whakamutunga

Concludes.

Presenter

Huataki Whareaitu
Pou Tikanga, Health Quality & Safety
Commission

Dr Janice Wilson, CEO, Health
Quality & Safety Commission
Dr Chris Walsh, Deon York

Director and assistant director,
Partners in Care, Health Quality &
Safety Commission

Break out into Zoom rooms to discuss
different topics. Nominate a person to
report back.



Time

1.00pm

1.05pm
1.10pm

1.25pm

1:50pm
2.00pm

3.20pm
3.55pm
4.00pm

Afternoon Session 1.00pm — 4.00pm

Session

Karakia timatanga

Housekeeping

Welcome remarks

Consumer/whanau voice and the
Commission
Explanation of how focus groups will run

Mini break

Focus groups:

¢ Feedback on draft code of
expectations

e What do you think the consumer
health forum Aotearoa needs to be
successful?

¢ What do you want to see on forum
agendas?

¢ How do we ensure diverse and often
unheard voices can contribute to
shaping the future health system?

Reporting back and next steps
Karakia whakamutunga

Concludes.

Presenter

Huataki Whareaitu
Pou Tikanga, Health Quality & Safety
Commission

Dr Janice Wilson, CEO, Health
Quality & Safety Commission
Dr Chris Walsh, Deon York

Director and assistant director,
Partners in Care, Health Quality &
Safety Commission

Break out into Zoom rooms to discuss
different topics. Nominate a person to
report back.



