

Consumer Health Forum Aotearoa Inaugural forum: Health review and you

24 November 2021

Venue: By Zoom (You will have received a link to attend if you have registered.)

Morning Session 9:30am – 12:30pm		
Time	Session	Presenter
9.30am	Karakia timatanga	Huataki Whareaitu Pou Tikanga, Health Quality & Safety Commission
9.35am	Housekeeping	
9.40am	Welcome remarks	Dr Janice Wilson, CEO, Health Quality & Safety Commission
9.55am	Consumer/whānau voice and the Commission Explanation of how focus groups will run	Dr Chris Walsh, Deon York Director and assistant director, Partners in Care, Health Quality & Safety Commission
10.20am	Mini break	·
10.30am	 Feedback on draft code of expectations What do you think the consumer health forum Aotearoa needs to be successful? What do you want to see on forum agendas? How do we ensure diverse and often unheard voices can contribute to shaping the future health system? 	Break out into Zoom rooms to discuss different topics. Nominate a person to report back.
11.50am	Reporting back and next steps	
12.25pm	Karakia whakamutunga	
12.30pm	Concludes.	

Afternoon Session 1.00pm – 4.00pm			
Time	Session	Presenter	
1.00pm	Karakia timatanga	Huataki Whareaitu Pou Tikanga, Health Quality & Safety Commission	
1.05pm	Housekeeping		
1.10pm	Welcome remarks	Dr Janice Wilson, CEO, Health Quality & Safety Commission	
1.25pm	Consumer/whānau voice and the Commission Explanation of how focus groups will run	Dr Chris Walsh, Deon York Director and assistant director, Partners in Care, Health Quality & Safety Commission	
1:50pm	Mini break		
2.00pm	 Focus groups: Feedback on draft code of expectations What do you think the consumer health forum Aotearoa needs to be successful? What do you want to see on forum agendas? How do we ensure diverse and often unheard voices can contribute to shaping the future health system? 	Break out into Zoom rooms to discuss different topics. Nominate a person to report back.	
3.20pm	Reporting back and next steps		
3.55pm	Karakia whakamutunga		
4.00pm	Concludes.		